
GAT Constitutional Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan

2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

New Clubs
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Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

44
3
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2,962
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32

1,215
8,314
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19
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GAT Area  Leader:  Jitsuhiro Yamada

October Only Results

2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026
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Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
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Net Gain
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2
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2
0
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3
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2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Gain

26
5

1,022
2,952
2,682
2,101

16
14

650
2,398
4,710

-1,208

36
12

1,339
2,704
3,308

985

48
8
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6
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October Membership Analysis Report

Quarter 2 Results

July to October (4 months) Cumulative Results
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2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD 300B Md 300 Taiwan
Rep Of China

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

10
0

382
2,126

484
2,316

2
0

114
2,202

312
2,186

16
2

594
2,610

714
2,804

5
0

171
2,697

264
2,789

6
2

228
2,469

376
2,537

MD 300C Md 300 Taiwan
Rep Of China

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

4
0

200
1,358

402
1,288

10
0

430
1,566

180
1,934

14
0

612
2,146

104
2,720

6
0

1,433
1,888

480
3,088

4
0

121
1,907

136
2,052

MD 300D Md 300 Taiwan
Rep Of China

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

6
3

199
286
224
380

6
30

297
300

1,691
-591

2
0
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614

92
830

4
0

97
853
206
817

1
0

20
619
128
591

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

20
3

781
3,770
1,110
3,984

18
30

841
4,068
2,183
3,529

32
2

1,286
5,370

910
6,354

15
0

1,701
5,438

950
6,694

11
2

369
4,995

640
5,180

GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader:  Feng-Chi Chen, Ta-Lung Chiang

July to October (4 months) Cumulative Results
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2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD 300B Md 300 Taiwan
Rep Of China

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
4

112
22

146

0
0
4

208
86

156

2
0

102
252

38
338

2
0

40
111

47
120

1
0

31
260

62
249

MD 300C Md 300 Taiwan
Rep Of China

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0

72
104

14
168

0
0
6

32
20
26

0
0

90
98
10

184

0
0
2

28
325

-289

1
0

38
326

52
316

MD 300D Md 300 Taiwan
Rep Of China

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

6
3

179
14
51

204

4
-2

116
36

200
-8

0
0
4

46
10
42

0
0
0

26
14
16

0
0
0

33
10
31

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

6
3

255
230

87
518

4
-2

126
276
306
174

2
0

196
396

58
564

2
0

42
165
386

-153

2
0

69
619
124
596

October Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Feng-Chi Chen, Ta-Lung Chiang

GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan
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2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD 300B Md 300 Taiwan
Rep Of China

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

4
0

154
626
692
238

0
0

36
484

1,096
-476

15
2

477
978

1,574
7

6
2

177
626
731
140

1
2

31
414

83
405

MD 300C Md 300 Taiwan
Rep Of China

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0

72
574
378
310

4
0

162
320
540
-28

12
0

562
432
314
708

37
2

2,363
655

1,776
1,312

1
0

38
649

71
636

MD 300D Md 300 Taiwan
Rep Of China

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

16
5

526
254
426
723

6
12

234
152

1,048
-574

2
2

52
200
300
-38

3
0

91
231
217
119

0
0
0

121
43
96

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

20
5

752
1,454
1,496
1,271

10
12

432
956

2,684
-1,078

29
4

1,091
1,610
2,188

677

46
4

2,631
1,512
2,724
1,571

2
2

69
1,184

197
1,137

Quarter 2 Results

GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader:  Feng-Chi Chen, Ta-Lung Chiang
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2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD 300A Md 300 Taiwan
Rep Of China

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

8
0

258
1,846

704
1,572

2
2

78
2,492

646
2,202

8
0

332
2,472

372
2,696

1
0

30
2,820

501
2,675

5
0

186
2,454

416
2,546

MD 300E Md 300 Taiwan
Rep Of China

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

16
0

578
1,662
1,148
1,328

8
0

296
1,754

824
1,434

2
4

102
2,106

566
1,890

3
10

118
2,039

698
1,700

5
4

153
2,480

506
2,368

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

24
0

836
3,508
1,852
2,900

10
2

374
4,246
1,470
3,636

10
4

434
4,578

938
4,586

4
10

148
4,859
1,199
4,375

10
4

339
4,934

922
4,914

GAT Group L - Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader:  Feng-Chi Chen, Magnet Lin

July to October (4 months) Cumulative Results
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2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD 300A Md 300 Taiwan
Rep Of China

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

0
0
0

258
74

196

2
2

60
178

48
214

0
0
0

78
6

78

0
0
0

128
26

116

1
0

30
169

46
183

MD 300E Md 300 Taiwan
Rep Of China

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

4
0

138
250

64
372

0
0

-2
104

32
90

0
0
4

126
40
96

0
0
0

62
35
41

0
0
0

221
36

197

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

4
0

138
508
138
568

2
2

58
282

80
304

0
0
4

204
46

174

0
0
0

190
61

157

1
0

30
390

82
380

October Only Results

GAT Group Leader:  Feng-Chi Chen, Magnet Lin

GAT Group L - Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan
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2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 2025-2026

MD 300A Md 300 Taiwan
Rep Of China

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

2
0

74
760
808
140

2
2

90
848

1,386
-278

4
0

154
494
600

96

2
2

59
629
832
-80

2
0

63
432

94
481

MD 300E Md 300 Taiwan
Rep Of China

New Clubs
Cancelled Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

4
0

196
738
378
690

4
0

128
594
640
148

3
8

94
600
520
212

0
2
1

459
543
-27

2
0

67
519

64
572

GAT Group Total New Clubs
Cancelled Club
Charter Members
New Members
Dropped Members
Net Gain

6
0

270
1,498
1,186

830

6
2

218
1,442
2,026

-130

7
8

248
1,094
1,120

308

2
4

60
1,088
1,375

-107

4
0

130
951
158

1,053

Quarter 2 Results

GAT Group L - Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader:  Feng-Chi Chen, Magnet Lin
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