October Membership Analysis Report GAT Constitutional Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Area Leader: Jitsuhiro Yamada

July to October (4 months) Cumulative Results

	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025	2025-2026
New Clubs	44	28	42	19	21
Cancelled Clubs	3	32	6	10	6
Charter Members	1,617	1,215	1,720	1,849	708
New Members	7,278	8,314	9,948	10,297	9,929
Drops	2,962	3,653	1,848	2,149	1,562
Net Gain	6,884	7,165	10,940	11,069	10,094

October Only Results

	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025	2025-2026
New Clubs	10	6	2	2	3
Cancelled Clubs	3	0	0	0	0
Charter Members	393	184	200	42	99
New Members	738	558	600	355	1,009
Drops	225	386	104	447	206
Net Gain	1,086	478	738	4	976

Quarter 2 Results

	2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025	2025-2026
New Clubs	26	16	36	48	6
Cancelled Clubs	5	14	12	8	2
Charter Members	1,022	650	1,339	2,691	199
New Members	2,952	2,398	2,704	2,600	2,135
Drops	2,682	4,710	3,308	4,099	355
Net Gain	2,101	-1,208	985	1,464	2,190

MBR0213 Page 1 of 7

July to October (4 months) Cumulative Results GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader: Feng-Chi Chen, Ta-Lung Chiang

			2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025	2025-2026
MD 300B	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	10	2	16	5	6
	Rep Of China	Cancelled Clubs	0	0	2	0	2
		Charter Members	382	114	594	171	228
		New Members	2,126	2,202	2,610	2,697	2,469
		Dropped Members	484	312	714	264	376
		Net Gain	2,316	2,186	2,804	2,789	2,537
MD 300C	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	4	10	14	6	4
	Rep Of China	Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	200	430	612	1,433	121
		New Members	1,358	1,566	2,146	1,888	1,907
		Dropped Members	402	180	104	480	136
		Net Gain	1,288	1,934	2,720	3,088	2,052
MD 300D	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	6	6	2	4	1
	Rep Of China	Cancelled Clubs	3	30	0	0	0
		Charter Members	199	297	80	97	20
		New Members	286	300	614	853	619
		Dropped Members	224	1,691	92	206	128
		Net Gain	380	-591	830	817	591
GAT Group	Total	New Clubs	20	18	32	15	11
·		Cancelled Clubs	3	30	2	0	2
		Charter Members	781	841	1,286	1,701	369
		New Members	3,770	4,068	5,370	5,438	4,995
		Dropped Members	1,110	2,183	910	950	640
		Net Gain	3,984	3,529	6,354	6,694	5,180

MBR0213 Page 2 of 7

October Only Results

GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader: Feng-Chi Chen, Ta-Lung Chiang

			2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025	2025-2026
MD 300B	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	2	2	1
	Rep Of China	Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	4	4	102	40	31
		New Members	112	208	252	111	260
		Dropped Members	22	86	38	47	62
		Net Gain	146	156	338	120	249
MD 300C	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	0	0	0	1
	Rep Of China	Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	72	6	90	2	38
		New Members	104	32	98	28	326
		Dropped Members	14	20	10	325	52
		Net Gain	168	26	184	-289	316
MD 300D	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	6	4	0	0	0
	Rep Of China	Cancelled Clubs	3	-2	0	0	0
		Charter Members	179	116	4	0	0
		New Members	14	36	46	26	33
		Dropped Members	51	200	10	14	10
		Net Gain	204	-8	42	16	31
GAT Group	Total	New Clubs	6	4	2	2	2
·		Cancelled Club	3	-2	0	0	0
		Charter Members	255	126	196	42	69
		New Members	230	276	396	165	619
		Dropped Members	87	306	58	386	124
		Net Gain	518	174	564	-153	596

MBR0213 Page 3 of 7

Quarter 2 Results

GAT Group F - Area 5-MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader: Feng-Chi Chen, Ta-Lung Chiang

			2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025	2025-2026
MD 300B	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	4	0	15	6	1
	Rep Of China	Cancelled Clubs	0	0	2	2	2
		Charter Members	154	36	477	177	31
		New Members	626	484	978	626	414
		Dropped Members	692	1,096	1,574	731	83
		Net Gain	238	-476	7	140	405
MD 300C	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	4	12	37	1
	Rep Of China	Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	2	0
		Charter Members	72	162	562	2,363	38
		New Members	574	320	432	655	649
		Dropped Members	378	540	314	1,776	71
		Net Gain	310	-28	708	1,312	636
MD 300D	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	16	6	2	3	0
	Rep Of China	Cancelled Clubs	5	12	2	0	0
		Charter Members	526	234	52	91	0
		New Members	254	152	200	231	121
		Dropped Members	426	1,048	300	217	43
		Net Gain	723	-574	-38	119	96
GAT Group	Total	New Clubs	20	10	29	46	2
·		Cancelled Club	5	12	4	4	2
		Charter Members	752	432	1,091	2,631	69
		New Members	1,454	956	1,610	1,512	1,184
		Dropped Members	1,496	2,684	2,188	2,724	197
		Net Gain	1,271	-1,078	677	1,571	1,137

MBR0213 Page 4 of 7

July to October (4 months) Cumulative Results GAT Group L - Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader: Feng-Chi Chen, Magnet Lin

			2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025	2025-2026
MD 300A	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	8	2	8	1	5
	Rep Of China	Cancelled Clubs	0	2	0	0	0
		Charter Members	258	78	332	30	186
		New Members	1,846	2,492	2,472	2,820	2,454
		Dropped Members	704	646	372	501	416
		Net Gain	1,572	2,202	2,696	2,675	2,546
MD 300E	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	16	8	2	3	5
	Rep Of China	Cancelled Clubs	0	0	4	10	4
		Charter Members	578	296	102	118	153
		New Members	1,662	1,754	2,106	2,039	2,480
		Dropped Members	1,148	824	566	698	506
		Net Gain	1,328	1,434	1,890	1,700	2,368
GAT Group	Total	New Clubs	24	10	10	4	10
•		Cancelled Clubs	0	2	4	10	4
		Charter Members	836	374	434	148	339
		New Members	3,508	4,246	4,578	4,859	4,934
		Dropped Members	1,852	1,470	938	1,199	922
		Net Gain	2,900	3,636	4,586	4,375	4,914

MBR0213 Page 5 of 7

October Only Results

GAT Group L - Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader: Feng-Chi Chen, Magnet Lin

			2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025	2025-2026
MD 300A	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	0	2	0	0	1
	Rep Of China	Cancelled Clubs	0	2	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	60	0	0	30
		New Members	258	178	78	128	169
		Dropped Members	74	48	6	26	46
		Net Gain	196	214	78	116	183
MD 300E	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	4	0	0	0	0
	Rep Of China	Cancelled Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	138	-2	4	0	0
		New Members	250	104	126	62	221
		Dropped Members	64	32	40	35	36
		Net Gain	372	90	96	41	197
GAT Group	Total	New Clubs	4	2	0	0	1
•		Cancelled Club	0	2	0	0	0
		Charter Members	138	58	4	0	30
		New Members	508	282	204	190	390
		Dropped Members	138	80	46	61	82
		Net Gain	568	304	174	157	380

MBR0213 Page 6 of 7

Quarter 2 Results

GAT Group L - Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan

GAT Group Leader: Feng-Chi Chen, Magnet Lin

			2021-2022	2022-2023	2023-2024	2024-2025	2025-2026
MD 300A	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	2	2	4	2	2
	Rep Of China	Cancelled Clubs	0	2	0	2	0
		Charter Members	74	90	154	59	63
		New Members	760	848	494	629	432
		Dropped Members	808	1,386	600	832	94
		Net Gain	140	-278	96	-80	481
MD 300E	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs	4	4	3	0	2
	Rep Of China	Cancelled Clubs	0	0	8	2	0
		Charter Members	196	128	94	1	67
		New Members	738	594	600	459	519
		Dropped Members	378	640	520	543	64
		Net Gain	690	148	212	-27	572
GAT Group	Total	New Clubs	6	6	7	2	4
•		Cancelled Club	0	2	8	4	0
		Charter Members	270	218	248	60	130
		New Members	1,498	1,442	1,094	1,088	951
		Dropped Members	1,186	2,026	1,120	1,375	158
		Net Gain	830	-130	308	-107	1,053

MBR0213 Page 7 of 7